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11. OLYMPIAPOKAL Ergebnis Sonntag, 26. September 2004

K1 Herren Junioren  9:00 Uhr500 m

Rennen   1

 

RG Sachsen-AnhaSören Schust (SC Magdeburg) 1

LKV Meckl-VpMartin Niemann (LKV Meckl-Vp) 2

RG LKV Bbg.Charles Löhnitz (RG LKV Bbg.) 3

RG LKV BerlinMarcell Niepraschk (GK 90  Berlin) 4

RG KV SachsenMartin Rossdeutscher (KC Dresden e.V.) 5

RG LKV BerlinHendrik Bertz (GK90 Berlin) 6

LKV Meckl-VpLars Ohnesorge (LKV Meckl-Vp) 7

RG KV SachsenSven Schulz (KVL Dresden) 8

RG LKV Bbg.Alexander Klee (RG LKV Bbg.) 9

RG Sachsen-AnhaLucas Langnaese (SC Magdeburg) 10

K2 weibl. Jugend  9:05 Uhr500 m

Rennen   36

 

    1:59.52RG LKV BerlinKathleen Zengler (1989, SC BerlinGrünau) 1 Carolin Ruff (1989, PSV Berlin)
    2:00.90RG LKV Bbg.Marie Krechla (1989, RG LKV Bbg.) 2 Tina Wilke (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:02.99RG KV SachsenNancy Adler (1989, LVB Leipzig) 3 Anne Knorr (1990, KSV Flöha)
    2:03.68RG Sachsen-AnhaIsabell Lösche (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha) 4 Romy Leue (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:04.60RG LKV BerlinCaroline Granzin (1989, SC BerlinGrünau) 5 Maria Pelczarski (1989, SC BerlinGrünau)
    2:05.09RG LKV Bbg.Oliva Kasche (1990, RG LKV Bbg.) 6 Pia Nohr (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:06.40LKV Meckl-VpKatharina Kaiser (1989, LKV Meckl-Vp) 7 Christina Zachrau (1989, LKV Meckl-Vp)
    2:07.35RG Sachsen-AnhaKatarina Klee (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha) 8 Jennifer Dümke (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:10.54RG KV SachsenLydia Weber (1990, KVL Dresden) 9 Lucienne Grezsick (1990, LVB Leipzig)
    2:11.34LKV Meckl-VpAntje Holtz (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp) 10 Caroline Kühnel (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp)

K4 weibl. Schüler B  9:10 Uhr500 m

Rennen   3

 

RG Sachsen-AnhaLucie Paetow (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)Marie-Christin Engel (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Maxi Auerbach (1994, RG Sachsen-Anha)Sarah Pilz (1994, RG Sachsen-Anha)

    2:16.31 1

RG KV SachsenLisa Patzer (1994, BW Dresden)Dörte Deutschmann (1993, BW Dresden)

Vanessa Kriegel (1993, VK Dresden e. .)Pauline Vogt (1993, BW Dresden)

    2:19.32 2

RG LKV Bbg.Tina Schirmagk (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)Lisa Boost (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)

Christin Ebel (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)Hannah Elisa Neumann (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)

    2:30.68 3

RG LKV BerlinTamara Köhler (1993, SC BerlinGrünau)Anna Behnke (1993, SC BerlinGrünau)

Saskia Zinnecker (1993, SC BerlinGrünau)Annika Kapannusch (1993, SC BerlinGrünau)

    2:40.18 4

C1 männl. Schüler A  9:15 Uhr500 m

Rennen   5

 

    2:28.88RG LKV BerlinJim Horkulak (1991, KG-Tegel) 1

    2:32.60RG LKV Bbg.Steve Dieckow (1991, RG LKV Bbg.) 2

    2:34.77RG Sachsen-AnhaDaniel Kutzner (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha) 3

    2:44.37RG LKV Bbg.Jan Vandrey (1991, RG LKV Bbg.) 4

    2:44.82RG KV SachsenNam Dinh Hoai (1991, LVB Leipzig) 5

    2:49.17RG KV SachsenSebastian Hennig (1992, SC DHfK Leipzig) 6

    2:52.64RG Sachsen-AnhaGerrit Sommer (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha) 7

    2:53.37LKV Meckl-VpNiclas Weber (1991, LKV Meckl-Vp) 8

    3:01.40RG LKV BerlinHenning Harder (1991, SC BerlinGrünau) 9

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  1



11. OLYMPIAPOKAL Ergebnis Sonntag, 26. September 2004

C4 Herren Junioren  9:20 Uhr500 m

Rennen   28

 

RG LKV BerlinSebastian Fuchs (SC BerlinGrünau)Björn Wäschke (KABT Berlin)

Peter Angelrott (SC BerlinGrünau)Milan Goral (KABT Berlin)

    1:49.52 1

RG KV SachsenFabian Wießner (LVB Leipzig)Maik Bortmann (VK Dresden e. .)

Matthias Neumann (LVB Leipzig)Isko Hering (LVB Leipzig)

    1:49.83 2

RG LKV Bbg.Lars Butzmann (RG LKV Bbg.)Sebastian Brendel (RG LKV Bbg.)

Philipp Blum (RG LKV Bbg.)Sascha Djakow (RG LKV Bbg.)

    1:51.17 3

LKV Meckl-VpTommy Bendel (LKV Meckl-Vp)Peter Waitschies (LKV Meckl-Vp)

Michael Franz (LKV Meckl-Vp)Jens Martens (LKV Meckl-Vp)

    1:52.58 4

RG Sachsen-AnhaChristian Lorenz (SC Magdeburg)Marcus Handloik (WS Friedersdorf)

Jan Sukowski (RG Sachsen-Anha)Christoph Reichert (SC Magdeburg)

    1:55.08 5

K1 männl. Jugend  9:30 Uhr500 m

Rennen   19

 

    1:58.23RG LKV Bbg.Christoph Borrack (1989, RG LKV Bbg.) 1

    1:59.57RG LKV Bbg.Florian Förster (1990, RG LKV Bbg.) 2

    2:00.60RG LKV BerlinRobin Rehberg (1989, KG-Tegel) 3

    2:01.22RG Sachsen-AnhaSebastian Dittbrenner (1990, RG Sachsen-Anha) 4

    2:02.00RG KV SachsenPerri Werner (1989, KC Dresden e.V.) 5

    2:02.73RG Sachsen-AnhaFelix Lenke (1990, RG Sachsen-Anha) 6

    2:03.39RG KV SachsenTim Schubert (1990, KC Dresden e.V.) 7

    2:05.64LKV Meckl-VpPhillipp Gericke (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp) 8

    2:06.06RG LKV BerlinDaniel Löblich (1990, PSV Berlin) 9

    2:20.56LKV Meckl-VpEric Ohnesorge (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp) 10

K2 weibl. Schüler A  9:35 Uhr500 m

Rennen   29

 

    2:09.35RG Sachsen-AnhaLaura Arnold (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha) 1 Jeannine Borges (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:11.14RG LKV Bbg.Franziska Krampitz (1991, RG LKV Bbg.) 2 Jessica Pfarr (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:13.07RG KV SachsenCaroline Schubert (1992, KC Dresden e.V.) 3 Susann Riedel (1992, KSV Flöha)
    2:13.43RG LKV BerlinJulia Ruff (1991, PSV Berlin) 4 Anja Spenemann (1991, PSV Berlin)
    2:23.29RG KV SachsenHenriette Jordan (1992, BW Dresden) 5 Susanna Hinkel (1991, ESV Dresden)
    2:24.68RG LKV Bbg.Sandra Kiesow (1992, RG LKV Bbg.) 6 Melanie Voigt (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:25.56RG LKV BerlinSophie Ninnemann (1991, AdW Berlin) 7 Marie Jussios (1991, SC BerlinGrünau)
    2:26.35RG Sachsen-AnhaHenrica v.Rauchhaupt (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha) 8 Melanie Randel (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:28.70LKV Meckl-VpAnne Bargmann (1992, LKV Meckl-Vp) 9 Bianka Bargmann (1992, LKV Meckl-Vp)
    2:30.74LKV Meckl-VpUlrike Wolf (1991, LKV Meckl-Vp) 10 Stephanie Salchow (1991, LKV Meckl-Vp)

K4 männl. Schüler B  9:40 Uhr500 m

Rennen   15

 

RG KV SachsenFelix Wendel (1993, KC Dresden e.V.)Tom Kierey (1994, KC Dresden e.V.)

Nick Kubis (1993, BW Dresden)Phillip Grimm (1993, KSV Mittweida)

    2:11.86 1

RG Sachsen-AnhaThomas Gaul (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)Florian Hoffmann (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Chris Weber (1994, RG Sachsen-Anha)Sören Hensel (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)

    2:19.77 2

RG LKV Bbg.Robert Haugk (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)Oliver Zimmer (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)

Florian Nawroth (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)Oliver Saß (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)

    2:22.36 3

RG LKV BerlinHeiko Höppner (1993, HKC Berlin)Jan-Ole Bagdahn (1993, KG-Tegel)

Jakob Schütze (1993, HKC Berlin)Tom Gill (1993, VKB Berlin)

    2:28.29 4

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  2



11. OLYMPIAPOKAL Ergebnis Sonntag, 26. September 2004

C2 männl. Schüler B  9:45 Uhr500 m

Rennen   9

 

    2:50.56RG Sachsen-AnhaMichael Kowalski (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha) 1 Sven Ziem (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:58.67RG KV SachsenMaximilian Müller (1993, LVB Leipzig) 2 Felix Hornung (1993, SC DHfK Leipzig)
    3:00.65RG Sachsen-AnhaDaniel Eschke (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha) 3 Jonas Hofmann (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    3:07.90RG LKV Bbg.Christopher Rybarz (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 4 Christian Schwarz (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)
    3:15.51RG LKV BerlinPaul Kaplick (1993, SC BerlinGrünau) 5 Tobias Leistritz (1993, SC BerlinGrünau)
    3:35.72RG KV SachsenDaniel Gerecke (1994, SC DHfK Leipzig) 6 David Gruner (1993, LVB Leipzig)
    3:43.40RG LKV Bbg.Richard Jüngling (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 7 Cico Krüger (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)
    4:13.65RG LKV BerlinPascal Milde (1994, SC BerlinGrünau) 8 Nico Lachmann (1994, SC BerlinGrünau)

K2 Damen Junioren  9:50 Uhr500 m

Rennen   13

 

LKV Meckl-Vp——— / ———  
    1:55.61RG KV SachsenAnja König (KC Dresden e.V.) 1 Tina Dietze (LVB Leipzig)
    1:56.54LKV Meckl-VpSandra Streilein (LKV Meckl-Vp) 2 Theresa Lickfett (LKV Meckl-Vp)
    1:57.54RG Sachsen-AnhaTina Schmidt (RG Sachsen-Anha) 3 Jenny Stodtmeister (RG Sachsen-Anha)
    1:58.92RG Sachsen-AnhaBeatrice Führ (RG Sachsen-Anha) 4 Christin Vorbrodt (RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:00.43RG LKV Bbg.Anne Flemming (RG LKV Bbg.) 5 Susanne Kulke (RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:02.27RG LKV BerlinKathleen Zengler (SC BerlinGrünau) 6 Carolin Ruff (PSV Berlin)
    2:02.66RG LKV BerlinJuliane Kampe (KKC Berlin) 7 Carolin Gruner (SC BerlinGrünau)
    2:03.18RG KV SachsenJulia Steinberg (DHfK Leipzig) 8 Frances Lange (KVL Dresden)
    2:08.01RG LKV Bbg.Anja Günther (RG LKV Bbg.) 9 Pia Nohr (RG LKV Bbg.)

C1 männl. Jugend  9:55 Uhr500 m

Rennen   20

 

    2:14.36RG LKV Bbg.Stefan Kiraj (1989, RG LKV Bbg.) 1

    2:18.84LKV Meckl-VpTommy Bendel (1989, LKV Meckl-Vp) 2

    2:19.11RG Sachsen-AnhaVincent Spott (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha) 3

    2:19.44RG KV SachsenTobias Kämpfe (1989, DHfK Leipzig) 4

    2:21.47RG LKV Bbg.Jan Schwandowski (1989, RG LKV Bbg.) 5

    2:22.06RG LKV BerlinTim Eck (1989, KABT Berlin) 6

    2:26.25RG Sachsen-AnhaStefan Mau (1989, WS Friedersdorf) 7

    2:26.73RG LKV BerlinPeter Angelrott (1989, SC BerlinGrünau) 8

    2:30.77RG KV SachsenErik Jattke (1989, KSV Flöha) 9

    2:33.17LKV Meckl-VpRon Hoffmann (1989, LKV Meckl-Vp) 10

K1 männl. Schüler A 10:00 Uhr500 m

Rennen   23

 

    2:12.25RG LKV Bbg.Patrick Lux (1991, RG LKV Bbg.) 1

    2:17.92RG LKV Bbg.Tobias Guhlke (1992, RG LKV Bbg.) 2

    2:18.31LKV Meckl-VpHenning Goll (1991, LKV Meckl-Vp) 3

    2:18.67RG Sachsen-AnhaFlorian Jeglinski (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha) 4

    2:19.07RG LKV BerlinKostja Stroinski (1991, VKB Berlin) 5

    2:23.19RG LKV BerlinTobias Treuholz (1991, SC BerlinGrünau) 6

    2:25.24RG KV SachsenRaik Schicktanz (1991, WSV Knappensee) 7

    2:29.61RG Sachsen-AnhaFlorian Möbes (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha) 8

    2:32.13RG KV SachsenRoy Schicktanz (1991, WSV Knappensee) 9

    2:44.39LKV Meckl-VpJannek Warning (1991, LKV Meckl-Vp) 10

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  3



11. OLYMPIAPOKAL Ergebnis Sonntag, 26. September 2004

K2 Herren Junioren 10:05 Uhr500 m

Rennen   10

 

    1:42.46RG LKV Bbg.Alexander Klee (RG LKV Bbg.) 1 Charles Löhnitz (RG LKV Bbg.)
    1:42.70RG LKV BerlinMarcell Niepraschk (GK 90  Berlin) 2 Rene´ Pohl (GK 90  Berlin)
    1:43.88RG LKV BerlinManuel Scheibel (Rotation Berlin) 3 Mathias Pfützner (KKC Berlin)
    1:44.18LKV Meckl-VpMartin Niemann (LKV Meckl-Vp) 4 Tobias Zafke (LKV Meckl-Vp)
    1:45.83RG LKV Bbg.Sebastian Lindner (RG LKV Bbg.) 5 Arno Schulz (RG LKV Bbg.)
    1:48.92LKV Meckl-VpLars Ohnesorge (LKV Meckl-Vp) 6 Falk Hamann (LKV Meckl-Vp)
    1:49.45RG Sachsen-AnhaSören Schust (SC Magdeburg) 7 Lucas Langnaese (SC Magdeburg)
    1:49.79RG KV SachsenMartin Rossdeutscher (KC Dresden e.V.) 8 Sven Schulz (KVL Dresden)
    1:52.17RG Sachsen-AnhaMarcel Milferstedt (RG Sachsen-Anha) 9 Toni Garz (RG Sachsen-Anha)
gekentertRG KV SachsenChristoph Zamzelli (KSV Flöha) Tim Luber (WSV Knappensee)

K4 weibl. Jugend 10:10 Uhr500 m

Rennen   33

 

RG LKV Bbg.Tina Wilke (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)Marie Krechla (1989, RG LKV Bbg.)

Susanne Spur (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)Oliva Kasche (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)

    1:50.05 1

RG LKV BerlinCarolin Ruff (1989, PSV Berlin)Caroline Granzin (1989, SC BerlinGrünau)

Maria Pelczarski (1989, SC BerlinGrünau)Jennifer Krüger (1989, WP Havel Berlin)

    1:51.34 2

RG Sachsen-AnhaIsabell Lösche (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)Katarina Klee (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Romy Leue (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)Jennifer Dümke (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)

    1:51.67 3

RG KV SachsenAnne Knorr (1990, KSV Flöha)Nancy Adler (1989, LVB Leipzig)

Lydia Weber (1990, KVL Dresden)Lucienne Grezsick (1990, LVB Leipzig)

    1:52.66 4

LKV Meckl-VpChristina Zachrau (1989, LKV Meckl-Vp)Caroline Kühnel (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp)

Katharina Kaiser (1989, LKV Meckl-Vp)Antje Holtz (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp)

    1:55.75 5

K1 weibl. Schüler B 10:15 Uhr500 m

Rennen   12

 

    2:43.45RG KV SachsenPauline Vogt (1993, BW Dresden) 1

    2:47.93RG Sachsen-AnhaMarie-Christin Engel (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha) 2

    2:48.28RG KV SachsenDörte Deutschmann (1993, BW Dresden) 3

    2:49.45RG LKV Bbg.Lisa Boost (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 4

    2:57.76RG Sachsen-AnhaLucie Paetow (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha) 5

    2:59.63RG LKV Bbg.Tina Schirmagk (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 6

    3:07.01RG LKV BerlinAnna Behnke (1993, SC BerlinGrünau) 7

    3:08.06RG LKV BerlinSaskia Zinnecker (1993, SC BerlinGrünau) 8

C2 männl. Schüler A 10:20 Uhr500 m

Rennen   14

 

    2:22.45RG LKV Bbg.Steve Dieckow (1991, RG LKV Bbg.) 1 Jan Vandrey (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:23.21RG LKV BerlinJim Horkulak (1991, KG-Tegel) 2 Henning Harder (1991, SC BerlinGrünau)
    2:25.96RG KV SachsenNam Dinh Hoai (1991, LVB Leipzig) 3 Maximilan Pongratz (1991, LVB Leipzig)
    2:26.74RG Sachsen-AnhaDaniel Kutzner (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha) 4 Gerrit Sommer (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:32.42RG LKV Bbg.Marcus Rüdiger (1991, RG LKV Bbg.) 5 Richard Wegner (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:40.72RG LKV BerlinAlexander Thiele (1992, SC BerlinGrünau) 6 Tarek El-Kathib (1992, SC BerlinGrünau)
    2:43.42RG KV SachsenSebastian Hennig (1992, SC DHfK Leipzig) 7 Chris Reypka (1991, WSV Riesa)
    2:53.73RG Sachsen-AnhaAxel Pacholke (1992, RG Sachsen-Anha) 8 Patrick Kögel (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  4



11. OLYMPIAPOKAL Ergebnis Sonntag, 26. September 2004

C1 Herren Junioren 10:25 Uhr500 m

Rennen   7

 

    2:06.36LKV Meckl-VpPeter Waitschies (LKV Meckl-Vp) 1

    2:08.57RG LKV Bbg.Alexander Koschker (RG LKV Bbg.) 2

    2:09.48RG LKV Bbg.Sebastian Brendel (RG LKV Bbg.) 3

    2:10.06RG Sachsen-AnhaChristoph Reichert (SC Magdeburg) 4

    2:11.33RG KV SachsenFabian Wießner (LVB Leipzig) 5

    2:13.16LKV Meckl-VpJens Martens (LKV Meckl-Vp) 6

    2:14.73RG LKV BerlinMilan Goral (KABT Berlin) 7

    2:16.72RG Sachsen-AnhaMarcus Handloik (WS Friedersdorf) 8

    2:22.48RG KV SachsenMatthias Neumann (LVB Leipzig) 9

    2:23.56RG LKV BerlinSebastian Fuchs (SC BerlinGrünau) 10

K2 männl. Jugend 10:40 Uhr500 m

Rennen   31

 

    1:46.58RG KV SachsenMarvin Junghans (1989, KC Dresden e.V.) 1 Robby Rudat (1990, KC Dresden e.V.)
    1:48.25RG LKV Bbg.Florian Förster (1990, RG LKV Bbg.) 2 Christoph Borrack (1989, RG LKV Bbg.)
    1:49.26RG Sachsen-AnhaSebastian Dittbrenner (1990, RG Sachsen-Anha) 3 Felix Lenke (1990, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    1:49.58RG LKV BerlinRobin Rehberg (1989, KG-Tegel) 4 Sascha Zehe (1989, VKB Berlin)
    1:52.55RG LKV Bbg.Stefan Teynil (1989, RG LKV Bbg.) 5 Christian Heinrich (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)
    1:53.05RG LKV BerlinDaniel Löblich (1990, PSV Berlin) 6 Felix Geisen (1990, HKC Berlin)
    1:55.37RG KV SachsenPerri Werner (1989, KC Dresden e.V.) 7 Tim Schubert (1990, KC Dresden e.V.)
    1:56.17RG Sachsen-AnhaThomas Gimpel (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha) 8 Paul Beßler (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    1:58.11LKV Meckl-VpPhillipp Gericke (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp) 9 Eric Ohnesorge (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp)

K4 weibl. Schüler A 10:45 Uhr500 m

Rennen   8

 

RG Sachsen-AnhaMelanie Randel (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)Laura Arnold (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Henrica v.Rauchhaupt (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)Jeannine Borges (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)

    1:58.83 1

RG LKV BerlinMarie Jussios (1991, SC BerlinGrünau)Julia Ruff (1991, PSV Berlin)

Sophie Ninnemann (1991, AdW Berlin)Anja Spenemann (1991, PSV Berlin)

    2:00.94 2

RG LKV Bbg.Jessica Pfarr (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)Franziska Krampitz (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)

Melanie Voigt (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)Sandra Kiesow (1992, RG LKV Bbg.)

    2:02.00 3

RG KV SachsenHenriette Jordan (1992, BW Dresden)Susanna Hinkel (1991, ESV Dresden)

Susann Riedel (1992, KSV Flöha)Caroline Schubert (1992, KC Dresden e.V.)

    2:02.39 4

LKV Meckl-VpBianka Bargmann (1992, LKV Meckl-Vp)Anne Bargmann (1992, LKV Meckl-Vp)

Ulrike Wolf (1991, LKV Meckl-Vp)Stephanie Salchow (1991, LKV Meckl-Vp)

    2:12.53 5

K1 männl. Schüler B 10:50 Uhr500 m

Rennen   27

 

    2:40.85RG KV SachsenTom Kierey (1994, KC Dresden e.V.) 1

    2:44.12RG LKV Bbg.Oliver Zimmer (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 2

    2:44.53RG KV SachsenNick Kubis (1993, BW Dresden) 3

    2:48.99RG Sachsen-AnhaFlorian Hoffmann (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha) 4

    2:50.82RG Sachsen-AnhaSören Hensel (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha) 5

    2:51.16RG LKV Bbg.Robert Haugk (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 6

    2:52.38RG LKV BerlinTom Gill (1993, VKB Berlin) 7

    3:03.57RG LKV BerlinJan-Ole Bagdahn (1993, KG-Tegel) 8

C4 männl. Schüler B 10:55 Uhr500 m

Rennen   18

 

RG Sachsen-AnhaSven Ziem (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)Michael Kowalski (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Jonas Hofmann (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)Daniel Eschke (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)

    2:42.69 1

RG KV SachsenFelix Hornung (1993, SC DHfK Leipzig)Maximilian Müller (1993, LVB Leipzig)

David Gruner (1993, LVB Leipzig)Daniel Gerecke (1994, SC DHfK Leipzig)

    2:50.61 2

RG LKV Bbg.Christian Schwarz (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)Christopher Rybarz (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)

Cico Krüger (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)Richard Jüngling (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)

    2:57.12 3

RG LKV BerlinPascal Milde (1994, SC BerlinGrünau)Paul Kaplick (1993, SC BerlinGrünau)

Nico Lachmann (1994, SC BerlinGrünau)Tobias Leistritz (1993, SC BerlinGrünau)

    3:04.07 4

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  5



11. OLYMPIAPOKAL Ergebnis Sonntag, 26. September 2004

K4 Damen Junioren 11:00 Uhr500 m

Rennen   25

 

RG Sachsen-AnhaJenny Stodtmeister (RG Sachsen-Anha)Tina Schmidt (RG Sachsen-Anha)

Beatrice Führ (RG Sachsen-Anha)Christin Vorbrodt (RG Sachsen-Anha)

    1:46.30 1

LKV Meckl-VpAnna Heinkel (LKV Meckl-Vp)Theresa Lickfett (LKV Meckl-Vp)

Sandra Streilein (LKV Meckl-Vp)Christina Zachrau (LKV Meckl-Vp)

    1:47.39 2

RG KV SachsenAnja König (KC Dresden e.V.)Tina Dietze (LVB Leipzig)

Julia Steinberg (DHfK Leipzig)Frances Lange (KVL Dresden)

    1:49.30 3

RG LKV BerlinCarolin Gruner (SC BerlinGrünau)Jennifer Krüger (WP Havel Berlin)

Juliane Kampe (KKC Berlin)Kathleen Zengler (SC BerlinGrünau)

    1:50.91 4

RG LKV Bbg.Susanne Kulke (RG LKV Bbg.)Anne Flemming (RG LKV Bbg.)

Susanne Spur (RG LKV Bbg.)Anja Günther (RG LKV Bbg.)

    1:51.57 5

C2 männl. Jugend 11:05 Uhr500 m

Rennen   32

 

    2:06.77RG LKV Bbg.Stefan Kiraj (1989, RG LKV Bbg.) 1 Jan Schwandowski (1989, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:08.30RG LKV BerlinSven Wäschke (1989, KABT Berlin) 2 Tim Eck (1989, KABT Berlin)
    2:09.23RG LKV Bbg.Tom Klaua (1990, RG LKV Bbg.) 3 Norbert Blum (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:09.94RG LKV BerlinPeter Angelrott (1989, SC BerlinGrünau) 4 Stefan Harting (1989, SC BerlinGrünau)
    2:11.69RG KV SachsenTobias Kämpfe (1989, DHfK Leipzig) 5 Erik Jattke (1989, KSV Flöha)
    2:12.59LKV Meckl-VpTommy Bendel (1988, LKV Meckl-Vp) 6 Christian Pfoth (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp)
    2:13.66RG KV SachsenChristian Seitz (1989, KC Markranstädt) 7 Toni Bortmann (1989, VK Dresden e. .)
    2:17.77RG Sachsen-AnhaMaximilian Hasselberg (1990, RG Sachsen-Anha) 8 Felix Ströer (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:18.34RG Sachsen-AnhaStefan Mau (1989, WS Friedersdorf) 9 Vincent Spott (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)

K2 männl. Schüler A 11:55 Uhr500 m

Rennen   2

 

    2:04.48RG LKV Bbg.Patrick Lux (1991, RG LKV Bbg.) 1 Tobias Guhlke (1992, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:05.71RG LKV Bbg.Jochen Prüfer (1991, RG LKV Bbg.) 2 Sebastian Kornisch (1992, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:06.62RG LKV BerlinTobias Treuholz (1991, SC BerlinGrünau) 3 Kostja Stroinski (1991, VKB Berlin)
    2:10.65RG Sachsen-AnhaFlorian Jeglinski (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha) 4 Florian Möbes (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:10.98LKV Meckl-VpHenning Goll (1991, LKV Meckl-Vp) 5 Jannek Warning (1991, LKV Meckl-Vp)
    2:12.56RG Sachsen-AnhaFlorian Müller (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha) 6 Kevin Beinhoff (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:13.06RG KV SachsenRaik Schicktanz (1991, WSV Knappensee) 7 Roy Schicktanz (1991, WSV Knappensee)
    2:13.77RG KV SachsenPaul Lungkwitz (1991, RG KV Sachsen) 8 Franz Mittelstedt (1991, RG KV Sachsen)
    2:23.25RG LKV BerlinTorben Petzke (1992, HKC Berlin) 9 Michael Börs (1991, BG Köpenick)

K4 Herren Junioren 12:00 Uhr500 m

Rennen   22

 

RG LKV BerlinRene´ Pohl (GK 90  Berlin)Marcell Niepraschk (GK 90  Berlin)

Phillip Krack (KKC Berlin)Hendrik Bertz (GK90 Berlin)

    2:18.79 1

RG LKV Bbg.Charles Löhnitz (RG LKV Bbg.)Alexander Klee (RG LKV Bbg.)

Fabian Kühn (RG LKV Bbg.)Sebastian Lindner (RG LKV Bbg.)

    2:19.03 2

RG Sachsen-AnhaSören Schust (SC Magdeburg)Marcel Milferstedt (RG Sachsen-Anha)

Lucas Langnaese (SC Magdeburg)Toni Garz (RG Sachsen-Anha)

    2:19.23 3

RG KV SachsenMartin Rossdeutscher (KC Dresden e.V.)Christoph Zamzelli (KSV Flöha)

Sven Schulz (KVL Dresden)Tim Luber (WSV Knappensee)

    2:19.43 4

LKV Meckl-VpHenk Hamann (LKV Meckl-Vp)Martin Niemann (LKV Meckl-Vp)

Tobias Zafke (LKV Meckl-Vp)Lars Ohnesorge (LKV Meckl-Vp)

    2:19.63 5

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  6



11. OLYMPIAPOKAL Ergebnis Sonntag, 26. September 2004

K1 weibl. Jugend 12:05 Uhr500 m

Rennen   21

 

    2:12.75RG KV SachsenNancy Adler (1989, LVB Leipzig) 1

    2:13.15RG LKV BerlinKathleen Zengler (1989, SC BerlinGrünau) 2

    2:14.06RG LKV Bbg.Tina Wilke (1990, RG LKV Bbg.) 3

    2:15.78RG LKV Bbg.Marie Krechla (1989, RG LKV Bbg.) 4

    2:16.37RG LKV BerlinCaroline Granzin (1989, SC BerlinGrünau) 5

    2:16.69RG KV SachsenAnne Knorr (1990, KSV Flöha) 6

    2:19.37LKV Meckl-VpChristina Zachrau (1989, LKV Meckl-Vp) 7

    2:20.03RG Sachsen-AnhaRomy Leue (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha) 8

    2:21.13LKV Meckl-VpKatharina Kaiser (1989, LKV Meckl-Vp) 9

    2:23.31RG Sachsen-AnhaIsabell Lösche (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha) 10

K2 weibl. Schüler B 12:10 Uhr500 m

Rennen   24

 

    2:30.36RG KV SachsenDörte Deutschmann (1993, BW Dresden) 1 Pauline Vogt (1993, BW Dresden)
    2:32.92RG Sachsen-AnhaSarah Pilz (1994, RG Sachsen-Anha) 2 Maxi Auerbach (1994, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:37.59RG LKV Bbg.Lisa Boost (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 3 Tina Schirmagk (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:38.41RG Sachsen-AnhaMarie-Christin Engel (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha) 4 Lucie Paetow (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:39.99RG KV SachsenVanessa Kriegel (1993, VK Dresden e. .) 5 Lisa Patzer (1994, BW Dresden)
    2:44.26RG LKV Bbg.Hannah Elisa Neumann (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 6 Daniela Dräger (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:45.65RG LKV BerlinAnna Behnke (1993, SC BerlinGrünau) 7 Saskia Zinnecker (1993, SC BerlinGrünau)
    2:56.88RG LKV BerlinTamara Köhler (1993, SC BerlinGrünau) 8 Annika Kapannusch (1993, SC BerlinGrünau)

C4 männl. Schüler A 12:15 Uhr500 m

Rennen   26

 

RG LKV Bbg.Jan Vandrey (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)Steve Dieckow (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)

Richard Wegner (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)Marcus Rüdiger (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)

    2:12.76 1

RG LKV BerlinTarek El-Kathib (1992, SC BerlinGrünau)Jim Horkulak (1991, KG-Tegel)

Alexander Thiele (1992, SC BerlinGrünau)Henning Harder (1991, SC BerlinGrünau)

    2:13.17 2

RG KV SachsenSebastian Hennig (1992, SC DHfK Leipzig)Nam Dinh Hoai (1991, LVB Leipzig)

Chris Reypka (1991, WSV Riesa)Maximilan Pongratz (1991, LVB Leipzig)

    2:18.44 3

RG Sachsen-AnhaPatrick Kögel (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)Daniel Kutzner (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Axel Pacholke (1992, RG Sachsen-Anha)Gerrit Sommer (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)

    2:18.81 4

C2 Herren Junioren 12:20 Uhr500 m

Rennen   16

 

    1:59.51RG Sachsen-AnhaMarcus Handloik (WS Friedersdorf) 1 Christoph Reichert (SC Magdeburg)
    2:00.68LKV Meckl-VpPeter Waitschies (LKV Meckl-Vp) 2 Michael Franz (LKV Meckl-Vp)
    2:01.76RG KV SachsenFabian Wießner (LVB Leipzig) 3 Isko Hering (LVB Leipzig)
    2:02.89RG LKV Bbg.Philipp Blum (RG LKV Bbg.) 4 Lars Butzmann (RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:05.18RG KV SachsenMaik Bortmann (VK Dresden e. .) 5 Matthias Neumann (LVB Leipzig)
    2:06.64RG LKV BerlinMilan Goral (KABT Berlin) 6 Björn Wäschke (KABT Berlin)
    2:08.03RG LKV Bbg.Sascha Djakow (RG LKV Bbg.) 7 Alexander Koschker (RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:10.65LKV Meckl-VpMazo Lumma (LKV Meckl-Vp) 8 Toni Lenz (LKV Meckl-Vp)
    2:16.04RG Sachsen-AnhaChristian Lorenz (SC Magdeburg) 9 Jan Sukowski (RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:18.37RG LKV BerlinSven Wäschke (KABT Berlin) 10 Sebastian Fuchs (SC BerlinGrünau)

K4 männl. Jugend 12:25 Uhr500 m

Rennen   34

 

RG LKV BerlinDaniel Löblich (1990, PSV Berlin)Robin Rehberg (1989, KG-Tegel)

Felix Geisen (1990, HKC Berlin)Sascha Zehe (1989, VKB Berlin)

    1:38.80 1

RG LKV Bbg.Christoph Borrack (1989, RG LKV Bbg.)Florian Förster (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)

Christian Heinrich (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)Stefan Teynil (1989, RG LKV Bbg.)

    1:39.51 2

RG KV SachsenTim Schubert (1990, KC Dresden e.V.)Perri Werner (1989, KC Dresden e.V.)

Robby Rudat (1990, KC Dresden e.V.)Marvin Junghans (1989, KC Dresden e.V.)

    1:40.64 3

RG Sachsen-AnhaThomas Gimpel (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)Sebastian Dittbrenner (1990, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Paul Beßler (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)Felix Lenke (1990, RG Sachsen-Anha)

    1:44.47 4

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  7



11. OLYMPIAPOKAL Ergebnis Sonntag, 26. September 2004

K1 weibl. Schüler A 12:30 Uhr500 m

Rennen   17

 

    2:19.04RG LKV Bbg.Franziska Krampitz (1991, RG LKV Bbg.) 1

    2:20.18RG Sachsen-AnhaLaura Arnold (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha) 2

    2:21.49RG KV SachsenSusann Riedel (1992, KSV Flöha) 3

    2:22.48RG Sachsen-AnhaJeannine Borges (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha) 4

    2:23.79RG LKV Bbg.Jessica Pfarr (1991, RG LKV Bbg.) 5

    2:25.29RG LKV BerlinJulia Ruff (1991, PSV Berlin) 6

    2:26.16RG LKV BerlinAnja Spenemann (1991, PSV Berlin) 7

    2:36.55RG KV SachsenCaroline Schubert (1992, KC Dresden e.V.) 8

    2:39.90LKV Meckl-VpUlrike Wolf (1991, LKV Meckl-Vp) 9

    2:44.29LKV Meckl-VpBianka Bargmann (1992, LKV Meckl-Vp) 10

K2 männl. Schüler B 12:35 Uhr500 m

Rennen   6

 

    2:29.43RG KV SachsenTom Kierey (1994, KC Dresden e.V.) 1 Nick Kubis (1993, BW Dresden)
    2:33.20RG KV SachsenFelix Wendel (1993, KC Dresden e.V.) 2 Phillip Grimm (1993, KSV Mittweida)
    2:34.01RG LKV Bbg.Oliver Zimmer (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 3 Robert Haugk (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:34.88RG LKV Bbg.Oliver Saß (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 4 Paul Sedow (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)
    2:35.24RG Sachsen-AnhaFlorian Hoffmann (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha) 5 Sören Hensel (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:39.50RG Sachsen-AnhaThomas Gaul (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha) 6 Chris Weber (1994, RG Sachsen-Anha)
    2:46.39RG LKV BerlinJan-Ole Bagdahn (1993, KG-Tegel) 7 Tom Gill (1993, VKB Berlin)
    2:50.78RG LKV BerlinHeiko Höppner (1993, HKC Berlin) 8 Jakob Schütze (1993, HKC Berlin)

C1 männl. Schüler B 12:45 Uhr500 m

Rennen   30

 

    2:59.42RG Sachsen-AnhaMichael Kowalski (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha) 1

    3:19.25RG KV SachsenCurd Müller (1992, KC Dresden e.V.) 2

    3:32.89RG Sachsen-AnhaDaniel Eschke (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha) 3

    3:37.40RG KV SachsenFelix Hornung (1993, SC DHfK Leipzig) 4

    3:41.22RG LKV Bbg.Christian Schwarz (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 5

    3:41.62RG LKV Bbg.Christopher Rybarz (1993, RG LKV Bbg.) 6

    3:44.42RG LKV BerlinTobias Leistritz (1993, SC BerlinGrünau) 7

    4:01.13RG LKV BerlinPaul Kaplick (1993, SC BerlinGrünau) 8

K1 Damen Junioren 12:50 Uhr500 m

Rennen   4

 

    2:04.59RG KV SachsenTina Dietze (LVB Leipzig) 1

    2:05.78LKV Meckl-VpSandra Streilein (LKV Meckl-Vp) 2

    2:09.84LKV Meckl-VpAnna Heinkel (LKV Meckl-Vp) 3

    2:10.71RG KV SachsenAnja König (KC Dresden e.V.) 4

    2:12.14RG LKV Bbg.Susanne Kulke (RG LKV Bbg.) 5

    2:13.17RG LKV BerlinCarolin Gruner (SC BerlinGrünau) 6

    2:13.71RG LKV Bbg.Anne Flemming (RG LKV Bbg.) 7

    2:14.67RG Sachsen-AnhaJenny Stodtmeister (RG Sachsen-Anha) 8

    2:15.76RG LKV BerlinJuliane Kampe (KKC Berlin) 9

    2:53.81RG Sachsen-AnhaBeatrice Führ (RG Sachsen-Anha) 10
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11. OLYMPIAPOKAL Ergebnis Sonntag, 26. September 2004

C4 männl. Jugend 12:55 Uhr500 m

Rennen   35

 

RG LKV BerlinStefan Harting (1989, SC BerlinGrünau)Peter Angelrott (1989, SC BerlinGrünau)

Tim Eck (1989, KABT Berlin)Sven Wäschke (1989, KABT Berlin)

    1:54.38 1

RG LKV Bbg.Jan Schwandowski (1989, RG LKV Bbg.)Stefan Kiraj (1989, RG LKV Bbg.)

Norbert Blum (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)Tom Klaua (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)

    1:56.42 2

RG Sachsen-AnhaVincent Spott (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)Maximilian Hasselberg (1990, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Felix Ströer (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)Stefan Mau (1989, WS Friedersdorf)

    1:58.57 3

RG KV SachsenErik Jattke (1989, KSV Flöha)Toni Bortmann (1989, VK Dresden e. .)

Christian Seitz (1989, KC Markranstädt)Tobias Kämpfe (1989, DHfK Leipzig)

    2:01.05 4

LKV Meckl-VpChristian Pfoth (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp)Tommy Bendel (1988, LKV Meckl-Vp)

Björn Witt (1989, LKV Meckl-Vp)Eric Ohnesorge (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp)

    2:05.60 5

K4 männl. Schüler A 13:00 Uhr500 m

Rennen   11

 

RG LKV Bbg.Tobias Guhlke (1992, RG LKV Bbg.)Patrick Lux (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)

Sebastian Kornisch (1992, RG LKV Bbg.)Jochen Prüfer (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)

    1:53.16 1

RG Sachsen-AnhaKevin Beinhoff (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)Florian Jeglinski (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Florian Müller (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)Florian Möbes (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)

    1:57.16 2

RG KV SachsenRoy Schicktanz (1991, WSV Knappensee)Roy Schicktanz (1991, WSV Knappensee)

Mittelstädt Franz (1991, KC Dresden e.V.)Lungwitz Paul (1991, KC Dresden e.V.)

    1:58.52 3

RG LKV BerlinKostja Stroinski (1991, VKB Berlin)Tobias Treuholz (1991, SC BerlinGrünau)

Torben Petzke (1992, HKC Berlin)Michael Börs (1991, BG Köpenick)

    2:04.16 4

S8 mixed Schüler B 13:15 Uhr250 m

Rennen   100

 

RG Sachsen-AnhaJonas Hofmann (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)Michael Kowalski (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Sarah Pilz (1994, RG Sachsen-Anha)Daniel Eschke (1993, RG Sachsen-Anha)

    6:27.60 1

RG KV SachsenDaniel Gerecke (1994, SC DHfK Leipzig)Maximilian Müller (1993, LVB Leipzig)

Felix Hornung (1993, SC DHfK Leipzig)Pauline Vogt (1993, BW Dresden)

    6:39.91 2

RG LKV Bbg.Christopher Rybarz (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)Richard Jüngling (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)

Lisa Boost (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)Christian Schwarz (1993, RG LKV Bbg.)

    6:53.93 3

RG LKV BerlinJan-Ole Bagdahn (1993, KG-Tegel)Heiko Höppner (1993, HKC Berlin)

Anna Behnke (1993, SC BerlinGrünau)Tom Gill (1993, VKB Berlin)

    7:36.76 4

S8 mixed Junioren 13:25 Uhr250 m

Rennen   101

 

LKV Meckl-VpLars Ohnesorge (LKV Meckl-Vp)Martin Niemann (LKV Meckl-Vp)

Anna Heinkel (LKV Meckl-Vp)Falk Hamann (LKV Meckl-Vp)

    4:27.84 1

RG Sachsen-AnhaChristoph Reichert (SC Magdeburg)Jan Sukowski (RG Sachsen-Anha)

Jenny Stodtmeister (RG Sachsen-Anha)Marcus Handloik (WS Friedersdorf)

    4:30.06 2

RG LKV Bbg.Sascha Djakow (RG LKV Bbg.)Sebastian Brendel (RG LKV Bbg.)

Anne Flemming (RG LKV Bbg.)Alexander Koschker (RG LKV Bbg.)

    4:31.84 3

RG KV SachsenMatthias Neumann (LVB Leipzig)Fabian Wießner (LVB Leipzig)

Tina Dietze (LVB Leipzig)Isko Hering (LVB Leipzig)

    4:32.94 4

RG LKV BerlinMarcell Niepraschk (GK 90  Berlin)Hendrik Bertz (GK90 Berlin)

Carolin Ruff (PSV Berlin)Rene´ Pohl (GK 90  Berlin)

gekentert
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11. OLYMPIAPOKAL Ergebnis Sonntag, 26. September 2004

S8 mixed Jugend 13:35 Uhr250 m

Rennen   102

 

RG LKV Bbg.Tom Klaua (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)Norbert Blum (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)

Oliva Kasche (1990, RG LKV Bbg.)Stefan Kiraj (1989, RG LKV Bbg.)

    4:40.07 1

RG LKV BerlinSascha Zehe (1989, VKB Berlin)Robin Rehberg (1989, KG-Tegel)

Kathleen Zengler (1989, SC BerlinGrünau)Felix Geisen (1990, HKC Berlin)

    4:41.08 2

RG KV SachsenTobias Kämpfe (1989, DHfK Leipzig)Robert Seidel (1989, DHfK Leipzig)

Anne Knorr (1990, KSV Flöha)Erik Jattke (1989, KSV Flöha)

    4:46.69 3

RG Sachsen-AnhaVincent Spott (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)Maximilian Hasselberg (1990, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Romy Leue (1989, RG Sachsen-Anha)Stefan Mau (1989, WS Friedersdorf)

    4:53.23 4

LKV Meckl-VpHenning Goll (1991, LKV Meckl-Vp)Phillipp Gericke (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp)

Antje Holtz (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp)Eric Ohnesorge (1990, LKV Meckl-Vp)

    4:58.48 5

S8 mixed Schüler A 13:40 Uhr250 m

Rennen   103

 

RG LKV Bbg.Jan Vandrey (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)Steve Dieckow (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)

Franziska Krampitz (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)Marcus Rüdiger (1991, RG LKV Bbg.)

    5:25.63 1

RG Sachsen-AnhaDaniel Kutzner (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)Gerrit Sommer (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)

Henrica v.Rauchhaupt (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)Patrick Kögel (1991, RG Sachsen-Anha)

    5:31.84 2

RG KV SachsenSebastian Hennig (1992, SC DHfK Leipzig)Nam Dinh Hoai (1991, LVB Leipzig)

Susanne Riedel (1992, KSV Flöha)Maximilan Pongratz (1991, LVB Leipzig)

    5:34.65 3

RG LKV BerlinKostja Stroinski (1991, VKB Berlin)Michael Börs (1991, BG Köpenick)

Julia Ruff (1991, PSV Berlin)Tobias Treuholz (1991, SC BerlinGrünau)

    5:42.29 4

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  10



Punktewertung Olympiapokal 25.09.2004
Berlin Brandenburg Sachsen Sachsen-Anhalt Mecklenb./Vorpommern

Sch.B K1M 2 1 7 3 9 6 5 4
K2M 2 1 6 5 9 7 4 3
K4M 1 2 5 3

7 23 36 19 0

K1F 2 1 5 3 9 6 7 4
K2F 2 1 6 3 9 4 7 5
K4F 1 2 3 5

7 19 31 28 0

C1 2 1 4 3 7 5 9 6
C2 4 1 5 2 7 3 9 6
C4 1 2 3 5

9 16 25 35 0

Gesamt/Pl. 23 4. 58 3. 92 1. 82 2. 0

Sch.A K1M 6 5 11 9 4 2 7 3 8 1
K2M 7 1 10 8 3 2 6 4 5
K4M 1 5 2 3

20 43 13 23 14

K1F 5 4 11 6 8 3 9 7 2 1
K2F 7 4 9 5 8 6 11 3 2 1
K4F 4 3 2 6 1

24 34 27 36 7

C1 10 1 8 6 5 4 7 3 2
C2 7 3 9 4 6 2 5 1
C4 3 5 2 1

24 32 19 17 2

Gesamt/Pl. 68 3. 109 1. 59 4. 76 2. 23 5.



Berlin Brandenburg Sachsen Sachsen-Anhalt Mecklenb./Vorpommern
Jugend K1M 8 2 11 9 6 4 7 5 3 1

K2M 6 4 8 5 10 3 7 2 1
K4M 5 3 2 1 -

25 36 25 22 5

K1F 9 6 8 7 11 5 3 1 4 2
K2F 11 6 9 5 8 2 7 3 4 1
K4F 4 6 2 3 1

36 35 28 17 12

C1 5 3 11 6 7 2 8 4 9 1
C2 8 6 10 7 5 3 2 1 4
C4 6 4 2 3 1

28 38 19 18 15

Gesamt/Pl. 89 2. 109 1. 72 3. 57 4. 32 5.

Junioren K1M 7 5 8 2 6 3 11 1 9 4
K2M 9 8 11 6 3 1 4 2 7 5
K4M 6 4 2 3 1

35 31 15 21 26

K1F 5 1 6 4 11 7 3 1 9 8
K2F 4 3 5 1 10 2 7 6 8
K4F 2 1 3 6 4

15 17 33 23 29

C1 4 1 9 8 6 2 7 3 11 5
C2 5 1 7 4 8 6 11 2 9 3
C4 6 3 4 1 2

17 31 26 24 30

Gesamt/Pl. 67 5. 79 2. 74 3. 68 4. 85 1.

Gesamt 247 4. 355 1. 297 2. 283 3. 140 5.




